MW883GK112__ / 67.50-A1-H-M-50MM
M8K11HM06750
Global Commercial Alias M8K11HM06750
Product ID 7BM8K11HM06750
ABB Type Designation MW883GK112__ / 67.50-A1-H-M-50MM
Catalog Description MW883GK112__ / 67.50-A1-H-M-50MM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MW883GK112__ / 67.50-A1-H-M-50MMABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
84839089Customs Tariff Number
MH88Frame Size
M8K11HM06750Global Commercial Alias
88.076 kgGross Weight
MW883GK112__ / 67.50-A1-H-M-50MMInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
QUANTISProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Height
88.076 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, Germany
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/2M8K11HM06750
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
7B083480 RIG-55/1.75/2.391/78,GEAR 1 piece
7B083524 RIP-23/1.750/18,PINION 1 piece
7B085572 81MM QUANTIS GEAR 1 piece
7B094432QCM RHB/MSM 88 50MM HOLLOW QC 1 piece
7B096261QC-B MW883A-34,5.471, MSM 1 piece
7B096324 MSM88 TRIPLE RED BC PARTS KIT 1 piece
7B096642-B MSM 883 ADPTR MODULE 112 1 piece
7B186468 G 3/8" BREATHER  QUANTIS 1 piece
2/2M8K11HM06750
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26